Contract #:

Resolution Log # 07-910 Agenda Log # 07-2665 Legistar # 07-1344

Resolution to Support the Request to the California Tahoe Conservancy for Site Improvement Grant Funding for Proposed Work in the Tahoe Basin – Angora Fire Emergency Restoration Project (25000A)

## **CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET**

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:		CONTRA	CONTRACTOR:	
Department:	Transportation	Name:	California Tahoe Conservancy	
Dept. Contact:			Attn: Ryan Davis	
Phone:	x5974	Address:	1061 Third Street	
Department Head			South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150	
Signature:		Phone:	(530) 542-5580	
	Tim C. Prudhel		(000) 0.12 0000	
	Contract Services Officer			
CONTRACTING	EPARTMENT: Transp	ortation		
	luman Resources require		NA No:	
Compliance verifie	and the same of th		NA No:	
Compliance verific	d by. NA			
COUNTY COUNS	EL: (must approve all co	ontracts and MOLI	(a	
Approved.	Disapproved:	Date:	Bv.	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By: By:	
Approved.	Bisappiovou.	Date	by	
***************************************				
Risk Managemen	t Approval Not Require	d Per Sandy Gre	en 3/18/05	
Index Code:	306500	User Code:	25000A	
			**	
RISK MANAGEME	ENT: (All contracts and N	AOUs except boile	rplate grant funding agreements)	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
OTHER ADDROVA	11 (0 ) (1 )	` "		
		s) participating or (	directly affected by this contract).	
Department(s):				
	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:	